
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Erin Mills Town Centre, Erin Mills Parkway & Eglinton Ave. 0.0

West on Eglinton Ave. To Eighth Line 4.7 SO 4.7

Becomes Lower Baseline Road, to 4th Line (SS) 5.9 TR 10.6

North on 4th Line to Britannia Road (SS) 2.4 TL 13.0

West on Britannia Road to Walker's Line 9.8 TL 22.8

South on Walker's Line to Britannia Road 0.1 TR 22.9

East on Britannia Road to Cedar Springs Road 3.8 TR 26.7

North on Cedar Spring Road to Kolbride Street, Kilbride 2.4 TL 29.1

West on Kilbride Street to McNiven Road 0.3 TR 29.4

North on McNiven Road to Steeles Ave. (SS) 4.0 TR 33.4

East on Steeles Ave. to Guelph Line (SS) 3.0 TL 36.4

North on Guelph Road to Campbellville Rd., Campbellville (GS,R) 3.4 TL 39.8

West on Campbellville Road to Milborough Line 4.1 TR 43.9

North on Millborough Line to Leslie Road 2.5 TL 46.4

West on Leslie Road to Highway 6 (SS) 6.8 SO 53.2

To Puslinch Concession 1 (bear right) 0.5 TR 53.7

West on Puslinch Concession 1 to Wellington 35 8.0 TL 61.7

South on Wellington 35 to Gore Road 1.9 TR 63.6

West on Gore Rd., becomes Avenue Road, to Franklin Blvd. 8.8 TL 72.4

South on Franklin Blvd. to Main Street (CR 97) 2.6 Lunch 75.0

North on Franklin Blvd. to Avenue Road 2.6 TR 77.6

East on Avenue Road to Townline Rd. (Waterloo 33) 2.7 TR 80.3

Becomes Gore Road to Village Road 3.5 TR 83.8

South on Village Road, becomes CR 27, to CR 97 2.0 SO 85.8

Becomes Clyde Sideroad, to Sheffield Byroad 1.3 TL 87.1

East and south on Sheffield Byroad to 8th Concession West 1.8 TL 88.9

East on 8th Concession West to Valens Road 6.0 TR 94.9

South on Valens Road to Safari Road (CR 501) 1.8 TL/TR 96.7

To 6th Concession 1.8 TL/TR 98.5

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish
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To 4th Concession 5.0 TL 103.5

East on 4th Concession to Millgrove Sideroad 12.5 TL 116.0

North and East on Millgrove Sideroad to Highway 6 2.7 SO 118.7

East on Concession 6E to Milborough Townline 6.0 TL 124.7

North on Milborough Townline to Britannia Road 2.8 TR 127.5

East on Britannia Road to Cedar Springs Road 1.3 TR/TL 128.8

To Walker's Line 4.5 TL 133.3

North on Walker's Line to Britannia Road 0.2 TR 133.5

East on Britannia Road to Eighth Line 15.2 TR 148.7

South on Eighth Line to Lower Baseline Road 3.0 TL 151.7

East on Lower Baseline Road, becomes Eglinton Ave, to Erin Mills Town Centre 4.5 Finish 156.2


